
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
146 
11 

111 
18 

131 
717 
77 
9 

66 
5 

186 
888 
28 
8 

13 
99 

121 
10 

135 
299 
86 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

Name 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Marcos Migliorelli 
Alexandre M. Fernandes 
Guto Figueiredo 
Fabricio Marciano 
Rodrigo de Giovanni 
Marcelo Sanches Moreno 
Marcos Ramalho 
Guilherme Oliveira Neto 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Helison Chin 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Carlos Sakurai 
Edson Luiz 
Ramon Miquellini 
Walteny Amaral "Scooby" 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Antonio Carlos Barroso Junior 
Edson Errera 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:45.925 
1:47.303 
1:48.345 
1:48.831 
1:49.478 
1:49.538 
1:49.861 
1:49.914 
1:50.187 
1:50.222 
1:50.517 
1:51.274 
1:51.467 
1:51.541 
1:52.315 
1:52.633 
1:53.061 
1:56.427 
1:56.541 
1:58.671 
1:59.389 

Diff 

1.378 
2.420 
2.906 
3.553 
3.613 
3.936 
3.989 
4.262 
4.297 
4.592 
5.349 
5.542 
5.616 
6.390 
6.708 
7.136 

10.502 
10.616 
12.746 
13.464 

Gap 

1.378 
1.042 
0.486 
0.647 
0.060 
0.323 
0.053 
0.273 
0.035 
0.295 
0.757 
0.193 
0.074 
0.774 
0.318 
0.428 
3.366 
0.114 
2.130 
0.718 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
1 
3 
2 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Giromoto / Ello / Indus 

Everson Racing 

PRT 

KT5/A2/Passaredo 

Motonil 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Patricia Lupinetti 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

BH Racing 

Team RS Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Qatar Racing Team 

Misano Racing 

Os Impossiveis 

Errera Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 04/12/2016 08:48:16 
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   9a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
 SuperBike Light 1000cc 

WARM UP - SBK LIGHT 

Practice started at 8:35:22 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

04/12/2016 08:22 


